Downtown Bridge & Retaining Wall Project
Task Force Participants

Traffic Management

Name Telephone Email

Hope Taylor 924-6267 ehopetaylor@gmail.com
Craig Hicks 491-8276 ppm.chicks@comcast.net
Chubb Whitten 781-729-0785 cwhitten@juniperlic.com
Lee Charlton 924-7155 Icharlton@bellowsnichols.com
Dick Estes 924-9804 richarddestes@gmail.com
Ken Christian kchristian@bellowsnichols.com
Andy Dunbar 801-7344 adunbar4@myfairpoint.net
Laura Mahoney Laura@Need4Speed.com

Communications & Information

Name Telephone Email

Pamela Gleeson Pamela.gleeson@consensus-technology.com

Joanna Eldredge Morrissey 924-9158 jomophoto@aol.com

Leslie Lewis 494-9300 eleslielewis@yahoo.com

Event Management

Name Telephone Email

Pamela Gleeson Pamela.gleeson@consensus-technology.com
Hope Taylor 924-6267 ehopetaylor@gmail.com
Pam Crook 924-7234 pcrook@peterboroughchamber.com

Aesthetics/Historic Considerations

Name Telephone Email

Duffy Monahon 924-7279 duffy@monahonarch.com
Susan Phillips-Hungerford 924-5767 susan@spharchitect.com
Michael Gordon mbgod@hotmail.com
Dick Estes 924-9804 richarddestes@gmail.com

Sheila Kirkpatrick Kirkp2@myfairpoint.net




